# LU6000020638

· (Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del> </del>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800065912698

02/24/06--01041--013 \*\*130.00

CORPDIRECT AGEN 515 EAST PARK AVI TALLAHÄSSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	erly CCRS)	
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET		
CONTACT:	<u>ED</u>		
DATE:	02/24/06		
REF. #:	0638.48483		
CORP. NAME:	WHITE FAM	IILY MANAGEMENT COMPAN	YV,LLC
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION	( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION (
( ) ANNUAL REPORT		( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	( ) FICTITIOUS NAME
( ) FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	(X) LIMITED LIABILITY
( ) REINSTATEMENT		( ) MERGER	( ) WITHDRAWAL
( ) CERTIFICATE OF C	ANCELLATION		
( ) OTHER:			
STATE FEES PR	REPAID WIT	TH CHECK# <u>516140</u> FOR \$ <u>13</u>	0.00
AUTHORIZATIO	ON FOR AC	COUNT IF TO BE DEBITEI	):
		COST LIM	IIT: \$
PLEASE RETUR	RN:		
( ) CERTIFIED COPY	( X)C	ERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(X) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
( ) CERTIFICATE OF	STATUS		

Examiner's Initials

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY

### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## WHITE FAMILY MANAGEMENT COMPANY V, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C,")

### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

MPACHY

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Р О Вох 790	P O Box 790
Chiefland, FL 32626	Chiefland, FL 32626

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

National Corporate Research, Ltd., Inc.
Name
515 East Park Avenue
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee FL 32301
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Mana 'MGRM" = Ma	ger naging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		Juanita M. White
	<del></del>	P 0 Box 790
		Chiefland, FL 32626
	<del></del>	
······································		
(Use attachment	t if necessary)	
	date if other than the	date of filing: (OPTION.
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	isted, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li days after the d	isted, the date must be late of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li	isted, the date must be late of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li days after the d	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  GONATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is li days after the d	isted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a membe	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)